19th - 22nd March 2022

Open Teams - Any Age, 4 Male, F Female
Pos Team
1 Wirral AC

2 North Belfast Harriers

3 Lliswerry Runners

4 Edinburgh University Hare & Hounds

VIRTUAL International Road Challenge
Results
Team Results

Time Athlete
3:38:36 7 Tj Jones (25:21)
23 Juliet Hodder (27:57)

3:40:32 2 Gavin Mccaffrey (24:30)
27 Gladys Ganiel (28:22)

3:57:20 11 Richard Jones (26:11)

Athlete
9 Ethan Brady Jones (25:56)
28 Sophie Tarver (28:28)

3 Conan McCaughey (24:39)
42 Sj McFadden (30:50)

17 Lee Drew (27:09)

44 Elizabeth Dimond (31:1€ 48 Nicky Collin (31:29)

4:10:46 1 Max Milarvie (24:07)
66 Alice Goodall (34:51)

4 George Rudman (24:40)
67 Holly Page (35:05)

VIRTUAL

Athlete Athlete
10 Daniel Hayes (26:09) 12 Josh Hale (26:15)
30 Ellen Mary Kearney (2¢ 38 Katie Bagley (29:51)

5 John Black (24:54) 6 Andrew Milligan (24:57)
43 Natasha Hewitt (30:51) 48 Louise Smith (31:29)

25 Jon Belcher (28:20) 29 Craig Collins (28:30)
50 Sandra Chipper (32:04 53 Emma Wookey (32:19)

7 Callum Tharme (25:21) 65 Constance Nankivell (34:32)
71 Ella Revitt (35:56) 73 Gregor Malcolm (36:14)
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Time First Name

24:07 Max
24:30 Gavin
24:39 Conan
24:40 George
24:54 John
24:57 Andrew
25:21 Callum
25:21 Tj
25:56 Ethan
26:09 Daniel
26:11 Richard
26:15 Josh
26:18 Conor
26:29 Isaac
26:37 William
26:39 Mark
27:09 Lee
27:26 William
27:38 James
27:43 Alex
27:52 James
27:53 Jamie
27:57 Juliet
28:17 Harry
28:20 Jon
28:21 Craig
28:22 Gladys
28:28 Sophie
28:30 Craig
28:39 Ellen Mary
28:44 Andrew
28:53 Tohy
29:03 Peter
29:06 Phil
29:10 Michael
29:17 Thomas
29:25 Rhys
29:51 Katie
30:30 Tom
30:40 Chris
30:49 Mark
30:50 Sj
30:51 Natasha
31:18 Elizabeth
31:20 Chris
31:23 David
31:24 Richard
31:29 Nicky
31:29 Louise
32:04 Sandra

VIRTUAL International Road Challenge

Edinburgh University Hare & Hounds

Edinburgh University Hare & Hounds

Edinburgh University Hare & Hounds

Results

5m Full Results
Last Name Age Club
Milarvie SM
Mccaffrey U20M North Belfast Harriers
McCaughey  SM North Belfast Harriers
Rudman SM
Black SM North Belfast Harriers
Milligan SM North Belfast Harriers
Tharme SM
Jones Ul7M Wirral AC
Brady Jones  U17M Wirral AC
Hayes Ul7M Wirral AC
Jones M45  Lliswerry Runners
Hale Ul7M Wirral AC
Curran M45  North Belfast Harriers
McCollum U20M North Belfast Harriers
Strickley Ul7M Wirral AC
McAvoy SM North Belfast Harriers
Drew SM Lliswerry Runners
Sutcliffe Ul7M Wirral AC
Trainor M35  North Belfast Harriers
Poulston U15B Wirral AC
Mackie M45  Wirral AC
Dumbarton Ul7M Wirral AC
Hodder U20W Wirral AC
Ross-Hughes U17M  Wirral AC
Belcher M40  Lliswerry Runners
Phillips M45  Wirral AC
Ganiel W40 North Belfast Harriers
Tarver SW Wirral AC
Collins M35  Lliswerry Runners
Kearney Ul7w Wirral AC
Fraser M45  Wirral AC
Jones M35  Lliswerry Runners
Burke SM Lliswerry Runners
Mole M50  Wirral AC
Wilkinson SM Wirral AC
Henry M35  Lliswerry Runners
Knight M35  Lliswerry Runners
Bagley W35  Wirral AC
Sutcliffe M45  Wirral AC
Ball M50  Wirral AC
Newns M45  Wirral AC
McFadden W35 North Belfast Harriers
Hewitt SwW North Belfast Harriers
Dimond SW Lliswerry Runners
Norman SM Lliswerry Runners
Brown M45  Lliswerry Runners
Basham M45  Lliswerry Runners
Collin SW Lliswerry Runners
Smith W50 North Belfast Harriers
Chipper W45  Lliswerry Runners
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19th-22nd March 2021

Place
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Time First Name
32:10 Dan
32:18 April
32:19 Emma
32:46 Andrew
32:46 Zara
32:47 Nick
32:51 Sean
32:53 Sarah
32:56 David
33:15 Dan
33:21 Paul
33:35 Richard
33:55 Thomas
34.28 Lee
34:32 Constance
34:51 Alice
35:05 Holly
35:08 Victor
35:13 Christopher
35:35 Michael
35:56 Ella
36:09 Charlotte
36:14 Gregor
36:22 James
36:24 Mike
37:03 Angela
37:14 Steve
37:21 Andrew
37:31 Martin
37:32 Keith
37:38 Stuart
37:40 Anna
37:44 Emma
38:12 lan
38:17 Mike
38:20 Ricardo
38:26 Mark
38:29 Chris
38:44 Claire
39:01 Emma
39:02 Chris
39:19 Steph
39:39 Rhys
39:44 Antoinette
39:47 Matt
40:01 Neale
40:15 Sarah
40:19 Emma
40:22 Richard
40:35 Lloyd

VIRTUAL International Road Challenge

Club
Lliswerry Runners

North Belfast Harriers

Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Lliswerry Runners
Wirral AC

Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners

Edinburgh University Hare & Hounds
Edinburgh University Hare & Hounds
Edinburgh University Hare & Hounds

Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners

VIRTUAL

Pos
12
5
6
3
2
10
13

Edinburgh University Hare & Hounds 9

Lliswerry Runners

Edinburgh University Hare & Hounds 16

Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Wirral AC

Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Wirral AC

Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners

Results
5m Full Results

Last Name Age
Whaites SM
Clarke sSwW
Wookey SW
Dawe M50
White uizw
Wilson M45
Beeks SM
Phelan W40
Goodger M45
Reilly M35
Bruton M45
Costello M50
Bland M40
Smith M35
Nankivell SW
Goodall u20w
Page SW
Garrick SM
Potter M55
Henson SM
Revitt SW
Ralph SwW
Malcolm SM
Mcloughlin M50
Titley M50
Potter W50
Williams M45
Johnson M55
Davies M60
James M45
Howison M40
Harding W35
Theobald uli7w
Harrhy M60
Pobjoy M50
Hoshiko M45
Breese M45
Morgan M40
Morgan-Powell W45
Mitchell SW
Davies M60
Rhodes W40
Bebb M40
Dumayne SW
Creed M40
Wood M60
Kembrey W40
Manning SW
Talbot M45
Williams M45

Lliswerry Runners
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Place
100
102
103
104
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Time First Name
40:35 Bryn
40:39 Kevin
40:44 Nick
41:13 Sharron
41:13 Martin
41:17 Oliver
41:28 Nova
41:44 Andy
41:46 Laura
42:11 Sarah
42:14 Simon
42:15 Emily
42:29 Stuart
42:31 Stuart
42:33 Nicholas
42:42 Clare
43:04 Rachel

43:12 Sarah Louise

43:16 David
43:19 Dave
43:20 Michelle
43:22 Leanne
43:24 Jen
43:26 Mark
43:36 John
43:51 Hannah
44:11 Gareth
44:13 Rachel
44:15 Laura
44:29 Kathryn
45:00 Alan
45:29 Stephen
45:38 Vince
45:41 John-Paul
45:51 Huw
46:02 Michael
46:06 Neil
46:16 Jeff
46:25 Tammy
46:27 David
46:28 Tracey
46:29 Mike
46:31 Katija
46:36 Kate
46:47 Matthew
47:12 Manisankar
47:14 Elizabeth
47:21 Clare
47:32 Kate
47:54 Stephen

VIRTUAL International Road Challenge

Club

Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners

Results
5m Full Results

Last Name Age
Williams Uil7Mm
Russell M60
Davies M55
Mulcahy W50
Talbot M35
Hughes M35
Goundrill W35
Barry M55
McLoughlin W50
Lauder W40
Gill M40
Chinn W50
Lukins M45
Salvage M50
Cadman M45
Biddlecombe W45
Bowen W40
Francis W40
Strawbridge M35
Westley M60
Johnston W40
Westacott W45
Davies W35
Faulkner M60
Hill M65
Jeans-Wells W35
Yeoman SM
Avon W35
Bailey W35
Collins W35
Bolton M40
Avery M55
Lovell M55
Piper M35
Evans M45
Faulds SM
Sidney M50
Smith M55
Hughes W35
Manley M40
Barrington W50
Wilkinson M50
Dew W50
Medhurst W50
Hiscox M35
Krishnamoorthy M40
Kenward W55
Roberts W35
Parry-Jones W35
Crowther M55

Lliswerry Runners
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19th-22nd March 2021

Place
151
152
153
153
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
170
172
173
174
175
176
176
178
179
180
181
181
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
189
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

VIRTUAL International Road Challenge

Results

5m Full Results

Time First Name Last Name
47:56 Aysima Harper
47:57 Alison Ellis
47:58 Diane Williams
47:58 Leanne Phillips
48:13 Cheryl Hill
48:50 Tracy Strydom
49:04 Nicola Sinclair
49:11 lan Hiscox
49:16 Ann Westley
49:24 Julie Davies
49:25 Jodie Brincat
49:26 Nicola Brann
49:27 Kelly Thomas
49:33 Samantha Potter
50:00 Ellie Jones
50:11 Trudy Hurford
50:48 Barbara Wilkinson
51:13 Hywel Jones
51:22 Barry Williams
51:25 Liz Davis
51:25 Unknown Athlete
51:54 Lisa Nicholls
52:57 James Scrimshire
53:41 Eve Rowlands
53:48 Sarah Bent
53:57 Eleanor Howell
53:57 Delilah Howells
54:00 Tim Wright
54:18 Gary Brewster
54:33 John Dally
54:35 Angela Taylor
54:35 Tracy Dally
54:40 Mervyn Bent
54:55 Wendy Brady
55:03 Gareth Barrington
55:11 Julia Groombridge
55:18 Paula Church
56:17 Maria Atkin
57:16 Christina Williams
57:16 Carys Williams
58:37 Collette Crewe
59:41 Julia Davies
1:00:25 Hayley Penn
1:02:23 Amanda Sharp
1:02:52 Sarah Skuse
1:02:58 Paul Price
1:03:20 Andrea Ovey
1:04:25 Linda Spillane
1:05:02 Louise Quatermass
1:05:29 David Proffitt
1:06:00 Hannah Evans
1:06:22 Kerry Sweetman
1:09:16 Sian Nicholls
1:10:06 Sian Jones
1:11:32 Gemma Marasco
1:12:54 Debbie Moran
1:13:31 Helen Newton
1:33:25 Kate Morgan
1:42:16 Laura Riley

Age
W40
W55
W45
W45
W45
W55
W40
M60
W60
W55
W35
W50
W40
SW

SW

W45
W45
M50
M45
W50

W50
M50
W35
W45
W40
W45
M55
SM
M50
W45
W50
M60
W45
M45
W55
W45
W50
W45
U15G
W40
W60
W45
W55
W40
M50
W45
W70
W40
M65
W35
W40
W45
W40
SW
W50
W40
W40
SW

Club

Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners

Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners

VIRTUAL

17

®
scottishathletics ;r’



